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AI ALGO TRADERS 
 Company Overview

AI ALGO TRADE (SG) LIMITED is a
UK-registered private limited

company specializing in AI-powered
algorithmic trading across top global

cryptocurrency exchanges.
The company operates with advanced
AI systems designed to analyze real-

time market data, execute trades
instantly, and generate daily profits

ranging from 1% to 5%, depending on
market conditions.

Our mission is to revolutionize digital
trading through automation,

transparency, and cutting-edge
artificial intelligence.
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Company CEO Profile

Full Name: Mr. Lucero Donald
Country: United States

Date of Birth: October 1995
Nationality: American

Position: Director
Service Address: Recorded as Company’s

Registered Office
Mr. Donald Lucero has consented to act as

Director of AI ALGO TRADE (SG) LIMITED and
oversees international strategy, compliance,

and AI research direction.

Mission Statement
To empower global investors with AI-driven

trading solutions that provide consistent profits,
real-time transparency, and 24/7 performance,
without the limitations of human emotion or

manual execution.
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AI ALGO TRADERS 
How the AI ALGO System Works

AI Market Scanning:
The AI engine continuously monitors global crypto

exchanges (Binance, Coinbase, OKX, KuCoin)
analyzing over 200 indicators.

Smart Signal Generation:
Proprietary algorithms detect high-probability

buy/sell setups within seconds.

Automated Trade Execution:
Orders are executed instantly using secure exchange

APIs.

 Profit Allocation:
Users receive daily returns ranging between 1%–5%

directly in their accounts.

Continuous Learning:
The AI system evolves daily through data-driven self-

improvement.

 Risk Management System
Automated stop-loss and take-profit execution

Real-time risk exposure tracking

Smart portfolio diversification

AI-based volatility control

Daily analytics and safety limit protection
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AI ALGO TRADERS 
OFFICIAL DOCUMENTS 



SAFE AND SECURE

AI ALGO TRADERS 

AI ALGO TRADE uses a proprietary AI
trading system that generates profit

without requiring users to share their
API keys or exchange access.

Our advanced AI bot connects with
top crypto market data sources,
analyzes real-time trends, and

executes trades through the
company’s own secure trading

infrastructure. This means your funds
and personal data remain completely
safe while our AI works intelligently to

generate daily profits of 1%–5%.
No external connection, no API risk —

just pure AI automation, transparency,
and consistent growth powered by

advanced algorithms.
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Minimum Deposit & Unlimited Earning
Opportunity

With AI ALGO TRADE, you can start your trading
journey with a minimum deposit of just 10 USDT.
Once activated, your AI trading account begins
generating daily profits automatically for up to

300 days, using our advanced Artificial
Intelligence and algorithmic trading technology.

You can earn unlimited income through both
working (referral) and non-working (auto-

trading) systems — making it a powerful and
transparent platform for every investor.
No complex trading skills required — just

deposit, activate, and watch the AI work for you
24/7.



Every new user who registers with AI ALGO TRADE
receives a free 500 USDT bonus instantly after

signup.
This bonus can be used in two ways:

 10% of the bonus is automatically applied to your
self-deposit plan, increasing your trading capital.

 10% is activated within the referral program,
giving you additional earnings from your team

network.
The 500 USDT bonus is securely added to your
selected AI trading package, and you can earn
daily profits from it through our advanced AI

trading bot.
It’s a perfect way to start your trading journey and

experience how AI ALGO TRADE delivers safe,
automated, and consistent returns.
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Exclusive 500 USDT Welcome Bonus
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DAILY TRADE  PROFIT

REFERRAL BONUS
 LEVEL BONUS ON PROFIT 

 DAILY ROYALTY BONUS 

RANK WISE BOUNS

SIGN-UP BONUS
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DAILY TRADE  PROFIT

“Earn daily profits
from 1% to 5% on
every AI-powered

trade — smart,
secure, and fully

automated with AI
ALGO TRADE.”
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REFERRAL BONUS

“Earn 5% commission on every direct deposit made by

your referrals — grow your income with AI ALGO

TRADE’s smart referral system!”
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LEVEL BONUS ON PROFIT

LEVEL 

      Level 01      

Level 02

Level 03

Level 04

Level 05

Level 06 TO 10

PROFIT

      20%   

 10%

5%

3%

2%

1%

   SELF ID.

    $10 

   $20 

   $30 

   $40 

   $50 

     $100 

“Earn team income up to 10 levels deep! Receive level
bonuses from your entire network — every trade by your
team adds profit to your account with AI ALGO TRADE’s

smart referral system.”
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DAILY ROYALTY BONUS 
BUSINESS 

      $2500      

 $5000 

    $15000 

     $25000 

      $50000 

   $1 LAC

   $5 LAC
 

$1 M.

$5 M.

  $10 M.

  
With AI ALGO TRADE, you earn daily royalty income for up to
300 days through our advanced business matching system.

Your main leg will be counted as the power leg, and all other legs
will be treated as weaker legs.

Royalty is calculated based on the matching of new business
volume, while your previous royalty earnings also continue to be

added — giving you consistent and compounding growth.
As your team expands and new business volumes are generated,

your daily royalty income keeps increasing automatically.

ROYALTY / DAILY

  $10

 $25

  $50

     $100 

     $250 

     $500

       $1000

       $2500

       $5000

       $10000

  



      TEAM       RANK      SELF ID. BONUS

5 DIRECT - VIP 1   - $200   -  $25

5  VIP1 - VIP 2  - $300   -  $50

5  VIP2 - VIP 3  - $500   -  $200

   5  VIP3 - VIP 4  - $1000   -  $500

    5  VIP4- VIP 5  - $1000   -  $1000
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RANK WISE BONUS 

💎 VIP Rank Bonus
Earn exclusive VIP Bonuses from VIP 1 to VIP 5 every week!
Each rank bonus will be credited every week for 50 weeks

continuously.
 The higher your rank — the bigger your weekly reward!

Achieve ranks, maintain performance, and enjoy 50 weeks
of consistent VIP income!
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Term & Condition’s

Minimum Deposit $10 to Unlimited 

Withdrawal Deduction 5%

Minimum Withdrawal $5 

24/7 Support Available 
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