

Uelcome TO ALGO TRADER

AI ALGO TRADERS FINANCIAL PROJECT

- Registered in England & Wales
- Company Number: [15668652]
- Incorporated on: 22nd April 2024
- Registered in: England & Wales
- "Trade Smarter with AI Earn Daily from Top Cryptocurrencies."

Company Overview

Al ALGO TRADE (SG) LIMITED is a
UK-registered private limited
company specializing in Al-powered
algorithmic trading across top global
cryptocurrency exchanges.
The company operates with advanced
Al systems designed to analyze realtime market data, execute trades

instantly, and generate daily profits ranging from 1% to 5%, depending on market conditions.

Our mission is to revolutionize digital trading through automation, transparency, and cutting-edge artificial intelligence.

Company CEO Profile

Full Name: Mr. Lucero Donald

Country: United States

Date of Birth: October 1995

Nationality: American

Position: Director

Service Address: Recorded as Company's

Registered Office

Mr. Donald Lucero has consented to act as Director of Al ALGO TRADE (SG) LIMITED and oversees international strategy, compliance, and Al research direction.

Mission Statement

To empower global investors with Al-driven trading solutions that provide consistent profits, real-time transparency, and 24/7 performance, without the limitations of human emotion or manual execution.

How the AI ALGO System Works

AI Market Scanning:
The AI engine continuously monitors global crypto exchanges (Binance, Coinbase, OKX, KuCoin) analyzing over 200 indicators.

Smart Signal Generation:
Proprietary algorithms detect high-probability
buy/sell setups within seconds.

Automated Trade Execution:
Orders are executed instantly using secure exchange
APIs.

Profit Allocation:
Users receive daily returns ranging between 1%-5% directly in their accounts.

Continuous Learning:
The AI system evolves daily through data-driven selfimprovement.

Risk Management System

Automated stop-loss and take-profit execution
Real-time risk exposure tracking
Smart portfolio diversification
Al-based volatility control
Daily analytics and safety limit protection

OFFICIAL DOCUMENTS



OF A PRIVATE LIMITED COMPANY

Company Number 15668652

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales, hereby certifies that

ALGO TRADER (SG) LIMITED

is this day incorporated under the Companies Act 2006 as a private company, that the company is limited by shares, and the situation of its registered office is in England and Wales

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, on 22nd April 2024



N15668652Q





The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006

SAFE AND SECURE

AI ALGO TRADE uses a proprietary AI trading system that generates profit without requiring users to share their API keys or exchange access. Our advanced AI bot connects with top crypto market data sources, analyzes real-time trends, and executes trades through the company's own secure trading infrastructure. This means your funds and personal data remain completely safe while our AI works intelligently to generate daily profits of 1%-5%. No external connection, no API risk just pure Al automation, transparency, and consistent growth powered by advanced algorithms.

DEPOSIT SUPPORT PROCESS



Minimum Deposit & Unlimited Earning
Opportunity

With AI ALGO TRADE, you can start your trading journey with a minimum deposit of just 10 USDT. Once activated, your AI trading account begins generating daily profits automatically for up to 300 days, using our advanced Artificial Intelligence and algorithmic trading technology. You can earn unlimited income through both working (referral) and non-working (autotrading) systems — making it a powerful and transparent platform for every investor.

No complex trading skills required — just deposit, activate, and watch the AI work for you 24/7.

Exclusive 500 USDT Welcome Bonus



Every new user who registers with AI ALGO TRADE receives a free 500 USDT bonus instantly after signup.

This bonus can be used in two ways:

10% of the bonus is automatically applied to your self-deposit plan, increasing your trading capital.

10% is activated within the referral program, giving you additional earnings from your team network.

The 500 USDT bonus is securely added to your selected AI trading package, and you can earn daily profits from it through our advanced AI trading bot.

It's a perfect way to start your trading journey and experience how AI ALGO TRADE delivers safe, automated, and consistent returns.

TYPES OF BONUS

- SIGN-UP BONUS
- DAILY TRADE PROFIT
- REFERRAL BONUS
- LEVEL BONUS ON PROFIT
- DAILY ROYALTY BONUS



SIGN-UP BONUS



GET KNOW FREE



www.algotraders.live

DAILY TRADE PROFIT



REFERRAL BONUS



"Earn 5% commission on every direct deposit made by your referrals — grow your income with AI ALGO

TRADE's smart referral system!"

LEVEL BONUS ON PROFIT

LEVEL	PROFIT	SELF ID.
Level 01	20%	\$10
Level 02	10%	\$20
Level 03	5%	\$30
Level 04	3%	\$40
Level 05	2%	\$50
Level 06 TO 10	1%	\$100

"Earn team income up to 10 levels deep! Receive level bonuses from your entire network — every trade by your team adds profit to your account with AI ALGO TRADE's smart referral system."

DAILY ROYALTY BONUS

BUSINESS	ROYALTY / DAILY
\$2500	\$10
\$5000	\$25
\$15000	\$50
\$25000	\$100
\$50000	\$250
\$1 LAC	\$500
\$5 LAC	\$1000
\$1 M.	\$2500
\$5 M.	\$5000
\$10 M.	\$10000

With AI ALGO TRADE, you earn daily royalty income for up to 300 days through our advanced business matching system. Your main leg will be counted as the power leg, and all other legs will be treated as weaker legs.

Royalty is calculated based on the matching of new business volume, while your previous royalty earnings also continue to be added — giving you consistent and compounding growth.

As your team expands and new business volumes are generated, your daily royalty income keeps increasing automatically.

www.algotraders.live

RANK WISE BONUS

TEAM RANK SELF ID. BONUS

5 DIRECT - VIP 1 - \$200 - \$25



5 VIP2 - VIP3 - \$500 - \$200

5 VIP3 - VIP 4 - \$1000 - \$500

5 VIP4- VIP 5 - \$1000 - \$1000

VIP Rank Bonus

Earn exclusive VIP Bonuses from VIP 1 to VIP 5 every week! Each rank bonus will be credited every week for 50 weeks continuously.

The higher your rank — the bigger your weekly reward!

Achieve ranks, maintain performance, and enjoy 50 weeks of consistent VIP income!

www.algotraders.live

TERM & CONDITION'S

Minimum Deposit \$10 to Unlimited

Minimum Withdrawal \$5

Withdrawal Deduction 5%

24/7 Support Available

- Registered in England & Wales
- Company Number: [15668652]
- Incorporated on: 22nd April 2024
- Registered in: England & Wales
- "Trade Smarter with AI Earn Daily from Top Cryptocurrencies."